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This is an archived document of the Safest Places in Wyoming 2020. To find the latest data on the Safest 
Places in Wyoming, please visit: 
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20 Safest Places in Wyoming 2020 

Rank City Population 

Total 

Number 

of 

Crimes 

Crime 

Score 

1 Afton 2018 0 0,00 

2 Lander 7542 0 0,00 

3 Worland 5148 2 0,39 

4 Mills 3966 2 0,50 

5 Saratoga 1651 1 0,61 

6 Kemmerer 2761 2 0,72 

7 Glenrock 2584 2 0,77 

8 Wheatland 3557 3 0,84 

9 Pine Bluffs 1143 1 0,87 

10 Evanston 11797 11 0,93 

11 Moorcroft 1060 1 0,94 

12 Sheridan 17919 17 0,95 

13 Laramie 32509 32 0,98 

14 Green River 12025 14 1,16 

15 Douglas 6386 11 1,72 

16 Gillette 30659 56 1,83 

17 Rock Springs 23405 43 1,84 

18 Casper 58200 117 2,01 

19 Buffalo 4583 10 2,18 

20 Cody 9935 23 2,32 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Under 3,000 Residents 

Rank City Population 

Total 

Number 

of 

Crimes 

Crime 

Score 

1 Diamondville 761 0 0,00 

2 Hanna 787 0 0,00 

3 Afton 2018 0 0,00 

4 Saratoga 1651 1 0,61 

5 Kemmerer 2761 2 0,72 

6 Glenrock 2584 2 0,77 

7 Pine Bluffs 1143 1 0,87 

8 Moorcroft 1060 1 0,94 

9 Thermopolis 2919 13 4,45 

10 Greybull 1864 9 4,83 

11 Lusk 1539 10 6,50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3,000 – 10,000 Residents 

Rank City Population 

Total 

Number 

of 

Crimes 

Crime 

Score 

1 Lander 7542 0 0,00 

2 Worland 5148 2 0,39 

3 Mills 3966 2 0,50 

4 Wheatland 3557 3 0,84 

5 Douglas 6386 11 1,72 

6 Buffalo 4583 10 2,18 

7 Cody 9935 23 2,32 

8 Powell 6458 17 2,63 

9 Newcastle 3370 14 4,15 

10 Rawlins 8806 37 4,20 

11 Torrington 6699 35 5,22 

12 Evansville 3001 17 5,66 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Over 10,000 Residents 

Rank City Population 

Total 

Number 

of 

Crimes 

Crime 

Score 

1 Evanston 11797 11 0,93 

2 Sheridan 17919 17 0,95 

3 Laramie 32509 32 0,98 

4 Green River 12025 14 1,16 

5 Gillette 30659 56 1,83 

6 Rock Springs 23405 43 1,84 

7 Casper 58200 117 2,01 

8 Riverton 11076 26 2,35 

9 Cheyenne 64178 207 3,23 

 


